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Zeeco /ATl
22151 East 91st Street
Broken Arrow, Oklahoma 74014 USA

FEiE: +1918 258 8551
fEE: +1918 2515519

sales@zeeco.com

www.zeeco.com

EIRMEL

Zeeco {AHTR Zeeco T il

11010 Wallisville Rd
Houston, Texas 77013 USA
T: +1 281 345 4110
E: sales@zeeco.com

Zeeco FEEIKIE M|

80 Spring Lane

Plainville, Connecticut 06062 USA
T: +1 860 479 0999

E: zeeco_connecticut@zeeco.com

Zeeco ¥ X

63 Shannon Way SW

Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2B1

T: +1 403 238 7212

F: +1 403 238 7211

E: zeeco_canada@zeeco.com

Zeeco RX il

The Woolfox Building

Great North Road

Rutland

LE15 7QT

United Kingdom

T: +44 (0) 1780 765 077

F: +44 (0) 1780 757 121

E: zeeco_europe@zeeco.com

Zeeco = K7

¢/o BlendTower

Piazza 4 Novembre, 7
20124 Milano Italia

T: +39 02 8734 3095

F: +39 02 4032 6396

E: zeeco_italy@zeeco.com

Zeeco H[E

Block E&F, 13/F, Huadu Mansion

No.828 Zhangyang Road, Pudong New District
Shanghai 200122, China

T: +86 21 5821 9533

F: +86 21 5821 9721

E: zeeco_china@zeeco.com

Zeeco ENE

801 Swastik Chambers

Sion Trombay Road

Chembur, Mumbai 400 071 India
T: +91 22 2529 2378

F: +91 22 2527 8066

E: zeeco_india@zeeco.com

No.1010 New T Castle 429-1,
Gasan-Dong, Geumcheon-Gu,
Seoul 153-779, Korea

T: +82 70 4630 9500

F: +82 2 855 9655

E: zeeco_asia@zeeco.com

Zeeco HZA

1-9-28, Nakazato, Minami
Yokohama

232-0063 Japan

T: +81 45 720 3672

F: +81 45 720 3679

E: zeeco_japan@zeeco.com

Zeeco ;B K FiE

Level 1, 29 Kiora Rd

Miranda NSW 2228

Australia

T: +61 (0) 2 8088 0711

E: zeeco_australia@zeeco.com

Zeeco 1=

Altmannstrasse 30

28209 Bremen

Germany

T: +49 (0)421 17665412

F: +49 (0)3212 3131700

E: zeeco_germany@zeeco.com

Zeeco B B Hi
Belorechenskaya 15, 4th Floor
Ekaterinburg, Russia 620102
T: +7 343 344 30 30+103

E: zeeco_russia@zeeco.com

Zeeco B %R

Al Subeai Towers, 18th Floor

Al Khobar, 31952

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

T: +966 (50) 304-6217

E: zeeco_middleeast@zeeco.com
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